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CLAVE 006

Cloruro de polivinilo 
(PVC) 100% virgen

*Pregunta con 
tu agente de 
ventas por los 
viniles y colores 
para proyectos 
especiales

Carretes de 10kg

Material

Múltiplo

Acabado

A
11.0mm
12.0mm
13.5mm
15.0mm

PERFIL VINIL BOQUILLA 6


